

ITEM NO.10

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 10020-10021/2018

SRI KRISHNAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SRI KRISHNAPPA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-01-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Priyank Jain, Advocate

Mr. T. Thakur, Advocate

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await High Court records.

List again on 28.02.2019.

DS

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar