

ITEM NO.1777

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10020-10021/2018

SRI KRISHNAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SRI KRISHNAPPA . (DEAD) THR. LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OR for Direction for non service of I.A. Nos. 12849 & 12852 of 2023 filed by Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.
IA No. 12849/2023 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION
IA No. 12852/2023 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SUBSTITUTION APPLN.)

Date : 10-01-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Apeksha D, Adv.
Mr. N K Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Tarun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. V. Chaturvedi, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post in the next week.

(NITIN TALREJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR